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199201080000
00679

01/08/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAIA, PAUL L.
& MARY C.

382 40

199201160000
01720

01/16/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CORPERA

383 392

199202100000
04382

02/10/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T, INC.

387 995

199202100000
04397

02/10/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T, INC.

387 995 11 59 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:59
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199201290000
03034

01/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LORCH,
JAMES R. &
JERILYN

385 757

199201290000
03070

01/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
JAMES D. &
MARTHA

385 756

199201290000
03060

01/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LORCH,
JAMES R. &
JERILYN

385 757

199201290000
03092

01/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMBY,
QUILLIAN P.III
& M

385 765

199201310000
03383

01/31/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

386 321 15 50 Lot#:281
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199201310000
03404

01/31/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
HOMES INC

386 320 15 50 Lot#:247
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199202050000
03932

02/05/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

387 244 14 91 Lot#:47
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE.

199202050000
03983

02/05/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES T&T QUALITY
HOMES INC

387 245 15 50 Lot#:271
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLANDS,
EDDLEMAN
COMMUNITY,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE.

199203200000
08037

03/20/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PISCITELLO,
VINCENT &
DON

396 557 8 44 Lot#:34 Book:8
Pg:44
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
6TH SECTOR



199203200000
08054

03/20/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS,
J.C.

396 465 15 43 Lot#:11
Book:15 Pg:43
Desc:LOTS 11-
15 OF TOWN
OF ADAM
BROWN,
PHASE  2

199203050000
06734

03/05/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

392 747 11 59 Lot#:118
Book:11 Pg:59
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199203050000
06759

03/05/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BURGESS,
J.C.

392 748 15 43 Lot#:11
Book:15 Pg:43
Desc:LOTS 11-
15 OF TOWN
OF ADAM
BROWN

199203050000
06783

03/05/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

392 749 14 41 Lot#:23
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199203130000
07343

03/13/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

394 330 15 32 Lot#:3415
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 34TH
ADDITION

199204030000
31251

04/03/1992
11:44:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

399 663 11 59 Lot#:18
Book:11 Pg:59

199204030000
31261

04/03/1992
11:44:50

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

399 664 11 59 Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:11 Pg:59

199205150000
84961

05/15/1992
03:47:45

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

13 99 Lot#:303
Book:13 Pg:99

199205260000
92571

05/26/1992
09:56:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
HOWARD JOE

199205260000
92511

05/26/1992
09:44:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TYLER,
EUGENE G

199205260000
92581

05/26/1992
09:56:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FILKINS,
MARK H

199205260000
92591

05/26/1992
09:56:15

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL O

199205260000
92601

05/26/1992
09:56:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITWORTH,
GILBERT R III

199205280000
95421

05/28/1992
12:19:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EVERLY,
ROGER B

199205280000
95471

05/28/1992
12:27:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HERRINGTON,
GEORGE E

199206080001
05181

06/08/1992
11:58:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STAHLHUT, J
KEITH



199206080001
05201

06/08/1992
11:58:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLT,
HOWARD


