Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201080000 00679	01/08/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIA, PAUL L. & MARY C.	382	40				2000рх.о
199201160000 01720	01/16/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CORPERA	383	392				
199202100000 04382	02/10/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T, INC.	387	995				
199202100000 04397	02/10/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T, INC.	387	995	11	59		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:59 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199201290000 03034	01/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LORCH, JAMES R. & JERILYN	385	757				
199201290000 03070	01/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, JAMES D. & MARTHA	385	756				
199201290000 03060	01/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LORCH, JAMES R. & JERILYN	385	757				
199201290000 03092	01/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMBY, QUILLIAN P.III & M	385	765				
199201310000 03383	01/31/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	386	321	15	50		Lot#:281 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
199201310000 03404	01/31/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON HOMES INC	386	320	15	50		Lot#:247 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
199202050000 03932	02/05/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	387	244	14	91		Lot#:47 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE.
199202050000 03983	02/05/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	T&T QUALITY HOMES INC	387	245	15	50		Lot#:271 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLANDS, EDDLEMAN COMMUNITY, 6TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE.
199203200000 08037	03/20/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PISCITELLO, VINCENT & DON	396	557	8	44		Lot#:34 Book:8 Pg:44 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 6TH SECTOR

199203200000 08054	03/20/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, J.C.	396	465	15	43	Lot#:11 Book:15 Pg:43 Desc:LOTS 11- 15 OF TOWN OF ADAM BROWN, PHASE 2
199203050000 06734	03/05/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T INC	392	747	11	59	Lot#:118 Book:11 Pg:59 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199203050000 06759	03/05/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BURGESS, J.C.	392	748	15	43	Lot#:11 Book:15 Pg:43 Desc:LOTS 11- 15 OF TOWN OF ADAM BROWN
199203050000 06783	03/05/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	392	749	14	41	Lot#:23 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199203130000 07343	03/13/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	394	330	15	32	Lot#:3415 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 34TH ADDITION
199204030000 31251	04/03/1992 11:44:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T INC	399	663	11	59	Lot#:18 Book:11 Pg:59
199204030000 31261	04/03/1992 11:44:50	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T INC	399	664	11	59	Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:11 Pg:59
199205150000 84961	05/15/1992 03:47:45	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	T & T QUALITY HOMES INC			13	99	Lot#:303 Book:13 Pg:99
199205260000 92571	05/26/1992 09:56:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, HOWARD JOE					
199205260000 92511	05/26/1992 09:44:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TYLER, EUGENE G					
199205260000 92581	05/26/1992 09:56:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FILKINS, MARK H					
199205260000 92591	05/26/1992 09:56:15	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL O					
199205260000 92601	05/26/1992 09:56:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITWORTH, GILBERT R III					
199205280000 95421	05/28/1992 12:19:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EVERLY, ROGER B					
199205280000 95471	05/28/1992 12:27:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRINGTON, GEORGE E					
199206080001 05181	06/08/1992 11:58:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STAHLHUT, J KEITH					

199206080001 05201	06/08/1992 11:58:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, HOWARD			
		ICORP						